
7.2 x 3.8

3.2 x 3.1

server

up

7.7 x 7.2

shelves shelves

5.1 x 4.7

a/c

5.0 x 4.9

up

10.6 x 3.3

plant

roller door
4.8w  5.0h

fire hose
 reel

dist
board roller door

4.8w  5.0h
roller door
3.5w  5.0h

3.6w  4.0h

3.6w  4.0h

fire hose
 reel

fire hose
 reel

Warehouse 1
21.9 x 55.5

clearance span
6.1 - 7.2m

Warehouse 2
21.9 x 56.5

clearance span
6.1 - 7.2m

Canopy
13.0 x 8.0

clearance span
6.0 - 6.5m

switch board
fire hydrant

automatic 
sliding gate
7.9m wide

fire hydrant

carpark

carpark

hardstand

Langford
Street

45.50
80

.0
0

23.06

21.00

32.18

11
5.

06

Warehouse 1:

Warehouse 2:

Ground Floor Offices:

First Floor Offices:

TOTAL GROSS LA:

Canopy:

1175 sq.m

1221 sq.m

240 sq.m

203 sq.m

2839 sq.m

105 sq.m

65 Langford Street, Pooraka

ESTIMATED GROSS LETTABLE AREA

Complies with the 
PCA Method of Measurement

N

3.6 x 4.0 3.4 x 3.3

BOARD ROOM
6.0 x 4.3

3.1 x 2.9
3.4 x 4.7

3.4 x 2.9

4.7 x 5.6

4.8 x 4.4

LUNCH
4.8 x 7.7

dn

a/c

First Floor 

down
3.6 x 4.7


